APPENDIX B

RATE SCHEDULE
FLAT RATE

Tapping Fee: $1,580.00 per EDU

RESIDENTIAL METERED SERVICE

Consumption Charges:

Initial 1,000 gallons or less per month Minimum Charge based on Meter Size

Over 1,000 gallons per month $11.00 per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Charge Meter Size:

5/8-inch (0.625”) meter $20.80 per month
1-inch (1.00”) meter $57.20 per month
2-inch (2.00”) meter $89.70 per month
4-inch (4.00") meter $92.30 per month

NON-RESIDENTIAL METERED SERVICE

Consumption Charges:

Initial 1,000 gallons or less per month $20.80 per month per EDU
Over 1,000 gallons per month $11.00 per 1,000 gallons

METERED SERVICE - DECLINING BLOCK STRUCTURE

Consumption Charges:

Base Charge including first 1,000 gallons Minimum Charge based on Meter Size
Over 1,000 gallons to 150,000 gallons $11.00 per 1,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons $7.50 per 1,000 gallons

BULK WATER SERVICE - METERED OR ESTIMATED

Consumption Charges:

Per gallon $0.0208 per gallon
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PUBLIC SERVICE
*Applicable for services to schools and other public owned buildings at the option of the Authority
Consumption Charges: See residential metered service.

Street sprinkler, sewer flushing or any use of fire hydrants other than for fire purposes will be
metered or estimated consumption bills at metered rates.

PUBLIC FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE
*Applicable for fire protection services to any municipal subdivision.

Public Fire Protection Service Rate:

Each public fire hydrant $12.80 per month

INSPECTION FEES
Construction Inspections by CSJMA $100.00/per inspection visit

Construction Inspections by Engineer Per Engineer’s Standard Billing Rates

PROCESSING FEES

Second Notice Processing Fee $30.00 per Notice
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